MF-FSML/X Series - Low Ohmic PTC Resettable Fuses
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA
D FR
EE
*RoH

constrained mobile applications
n	 Ultra-low resistance, quick response
n	 RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
n	 Agency recognition:
Electrical Characteristics
Model
V max. I max.
Ihold Itrip Resistance Max. Time To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Certifications
at 23 °C at 23 °C Ohms at 23 °C Watts at
23 °C cUL TÜV
Volts Amps Amps Rmin R1max Amps Seconds Typ. E174545 R50391579
MF-FSML035/8 8 50 0.35 0.75 0.080 1.000 8.0 0.1 0.5 3 3
MF-FSML050/8 8 50 0.50 1.00 0.060 0.500 8.0 0.6 0.5 3 3
MF-FSML075/8 8 50 0.75 1.50 0.050 0.250 8.0 1.0 0.5 3 3
MF-FSML100/8 8 50 1.00 2.00 0.040 0.220 8.0 2.0 0.5 3 3
MF-FSML125/8 8 50 1.25 2.50 0.020 0.180 8.0 3.0 0.5 3 3
MF-FSML150/8 8 50 1.50 3.00 0.010 0.120 8.0 4.0 0.6 3 3
MF-FSML175/8 8 50 1.75 3.50 0.008 0.070 8.0 5.0 0.6 3 3
MF-FSML200/6 6 50 2.00 4.00 0.006 0.065 8.0 5.0 0.7 3 3
MF-FSML250/6 6 50 2.50 5.00   0.0035 0.060 8.0 5.0 0.7 3 3
MF-FSML260/6 6 50 2.60 5.20   0.0035 0.055 8.0 5.0 0.7 3 3
MF-FSML300/6 6 50 3.00 6.00 0.003 0.050 8.0 5.0 0.7 3 3
Environmental Characteristics
Item Condition Criteria
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C
Storage Condition Before Opening +40 °C max. / 70 % RH max.